
203 MARY STREET, BOSCOBEL, WI, 53805
https://www.adashunjones.com

203 Mary Street,
Boscobel, WI,
53805

$114,000

Wonderful comfortable family home in a great location close to schools, churches,
parks, and downtown. The spacious main floor offers an updated kitchen, large LR
w/FP, MBR and 2nd BR/Den, 3 season porch, full bath and deck. Upstairs are three
large BR’s and a half bath. The full basement has family room area and plenty...

Sally Waltz
ERA Wisconsin River Realty

• 5 beds
• 1 bath

• R1

• Sold

• 2300 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible
Entrance,Accessible Full Bath,Gas,Lower Level,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2300

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 1915

Inclusions: Window/Wall AC,All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener
Owned

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Additional Parking,Detached,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sally Waltz Agent Email: waltzs@firstweber.com


